
LAST NAME FIRST NAME TITLE DEPARTMENT RM PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
ABBAS LINDSEY SPEECH THER SPECIAL EDUCATION 49 (605) 696-4634 Lindsey.Abbas@k12.sd.us
ALBERTS MOLLY TEACHER KINDERGARTEN 24 (605) 696-4613 Molly.Alberts@k12.sd.us
ANSHUTZ JEN SPEECH THER ASS'T SPECIAL ED/AFTERNOON R MEZ (605) 696-4652 Jennifer.Anshutz@k12.sd.us
BAKER MATTHEW TEACHER VOCAL MUSIC 79 (605) 696-4646 Matthew.Baker@k12.sd.us
BALLIS HOLLY TEACHER GRADE 2 59 (605) 696-4641 Holly.Ballis@k12.sd.us
BESTE KATHLEEN TEACHER KINDERGARTEN 38 (605) 696-4626 Kathleen.Beste@k12.sd.us
BOLSTAD BRIANNE TEACHER KINDERGARTEN 48 (605) 696-4633 Brianne.Bolstad@k12.sd.us
BORNS ANNIE TEACHER KINDERGARTEN 19 (605) 696-4614 Annie.Borns@k12.sd.us
BORTNEM SHARON TEACHER ASS'T SPECIAL EDUCATION 55 (605) 696-4648 Sharon.Bortnem@k12.sd.us
BROKMEIER SUE TEACHER SDSU KINDERGARTEN SDSU (605) 688-6701 Sue.Brokmeier@k12.sd.us
BROKSIECK DIANE TEACHER GRADE 1 74 (605) 696-4620 Diane.Broksieck@k12.sd.us
BUNKERS LOREEN NURSE - HC SCHOOL NURSE 13 (605) 696-4605 Loreen.Bunkers@k12.sd.us
CARLSON PAM TEACHER GRADE 3 57 (605) 696-4639 Pam.Carlson@k12.sd.us
CAYLOR NICHOLE TEACHER GRADE 2 43 (605) 696-4628 Nichole.Caylor@k12.sd.us
CHARLSON EMILY TEACHER ART 47 (605) 696-4632 Emily.Charlson@k12.sd.us
CONF ROOM/OT-PT  (605) 696-4654
CROWE LINDA TEACHER RDG REC/TITLE-AM ONLY R MEZ (605) 696-4652 Linda.Crowe@k12.sd.us
DEKRAAI DONNA TEACHER GRADE 3 @ CAMELOT 406 (605) 696-4465 Donna.DeKraai@k12.sd.us
DICK MERLE NIGHT CUSTODIAN CUSTODIAL 72 (605) 696-4607
EKERN VALERIE TEACHER SPECIAL EDUCATION 55 (605) 696-4648 Valerie.Ekern@k12.sd.us
ENGEBRETSON AMIE TEACHER GRADE 3 @ CAMELOT 404 (605) 696-4464 Amie.Engebretson@k12.sd.us
ERICKSON BLAKE TEACHER ASS'T SPECIAL EDUCATION 77 (605) 696-4649 Blake.Erickson@k12.sd.us
GEHRING SUZY TEACHER GRADE 2 45 (605) 696-4630 Suzy.Gehring@k12.sd.us
GUNDERSON JULIE TEACHER GRADE 1 75 (605) 696-4624 Julie.Gunderson@k12.sd.us
HADLEY JODEE TEACHER GRADE 1 73 (605) 696-4621 Jodee.Hadley@k12.sd.us
HALE LINDA TEACHER KINDERGARTEN 25 (605) 696-4606 Linda.Hale@k12.sd.us
HANSEN ISAAC TEACHER GRADE 2 46 (605) 696-4631 Isaac.Hansen@k12.sd.us
HC FAX 8 (605) 696-4642
HC GYM GYM (605) 696-4655
HILLCREST G.A.P. AFTER SCHOOL CARE 78 (605) 696-4645
HIRRSCHOFF JASON TEACHER PHYSICAL EDUCATION 64 (605) 696-4609 Jason.Hirrschoff@k12.sd.us
HOVE LAURA TEACHER GRADE 1 72 (605) 696-4617 Laura.Hove@k12.sd.us
JACKSON SHERRY TEACHER SPECIAL EDUCATION 55 (605) 696-4648 Sherry.Jackson@k12.sd.us
JOHNSON BILLIJO TEACHER GRADE 2 44 (605) 696-4629 BilliJo.Johnson@k12.sd.us
JUNGERS STEPHANIE TEACHER LIMITED ENGLISH PROF 39 (605) 696-4627 Stephanie.Jungers@k12.sd.us
KUECHENMEISTER DEB KITCHEN HELPER FOOD SERVICE 78 (605) 696-4610
LEFEBVRE JULIE TEACHER GRADE 3 53 (605) 696-4635 Julie.LeFebvre@k12.sd.us
LEITE NIKKI TEACHER GRADE 2 58 (605) 696-4637 Nicole.Leite@k12.sd.us
LOUNGE  (605) 696-4608
MAY RONDA SECRETARY HILLCREST OFFICE 8 (605) 696-4602 Ronda.May@k12.sd.us
MOGARD KATE TEACHER JUNIOR KINDERGARTEN 37 (605) 696-4618 Kate.Mogard@k12.sd.us
MOULTON STEVE HEAD CUSTODIAN CUSTODIAL 41 (605) 696-4607 Steve.Moulton@k12.sd.us
MYERS KAYE TEACHER ASS'T LIMITED ENGLISH PROF 75A (605) 696-4623 Kaye.Myers@k12.sd.us
NASS PAM TEACHER GRADE 3 56 (605) 696-4640 Pam.Nass@k12.sd.us
NIELSON AMY TEACHER ASS'T SPECIAL EDUCATION 77 (605) 696-4649 Amy.Nielson@k12.sd.us
OSBECK MISSY OCCUP THERAPIST THERAPY PART-TIME 79 (605) 696-4426 Melissa.Osbeck@k12.sd.us
PERKINS CLARK COUNSELOR GUIDANCE 36 (605) 696-4604 Clark.Perkins@k12.sd.us
RASMUSSEN ROBYN TEACHER GRADE 1 71 (605) 696-4647 Robyn.Rasmussen@k12.sd.us
ROUNDS BARB TEACHER ASS'T SPECIAL EDUCATION 55 (605) 696-4648 Barb.Rounds@k12.sd.us
SCHIESL KATHY TEACHER RDG REC/TITLE M MEZ (605) 696-4651 Kathy.Schiesl@k12.sd.us
SCHNEIDER AMY TEACHER KINDERGARTEN 23 (605) 696-4619 Amy.Schneider@k12.sd.us
SCHULZ ANDREA PHYSICAL THER THERAPY PART-TIME 79 (605) 696-4426 Andrea.Schulz@k12.sd.us
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SMIDT MANDY TEACHER TECH/COMPUTER LAB 76 (605) 696-4653 Mandy.Smidt@k12.sd.us
SONNENBURG CRYSTAL OCCUP THERAPIST THERAPY PART-TIME 79 (605) 696-4426 Crystal.Sonnenburg@k12.sd.us
STADLER TANNA TEACHER GRADE 1 20 (605) 696-4615 Tanna.Stadler@k12.sd.us
STANGELAND BARB KITCHEN HELPER FOOD SERVICE 78 (605) 696-4610
STEFFENSEN HEIDI TEACHER KINDERGARTEN 22 (605) 696-4616 Heidi.Steffensen@k12.sd.us
STOLTENBERG SARAH TEACHER GRADE 3 54 (605) 696-4636 Sarah.Stoltenberg@k12.sd.us
STRATMOEN ROYANNA LIBRARIAN AIDE LIBRARY 33 (605) 696-4625 Royanna.Stratmoen@k12.sd.us
SUMNER KARA TEACHER SPECIAL EDUCATION 77 (605) 696-4649 Kara.Sumner@k12.sd.us
SURAT TRUSTY TEACHER RDG REC/TITLE L MEZ (605) 696-4650 Trusty.Surat@k12.sd.us
SWENSEN MARTA KITCHEN HELPER FOOD SERVICE 78 (605) 696-4610
THOMAS GARY PRINCIPAL HILLCREST OFFICE 11 (605) 696-4602 Gary.Thomas@k12.sd.us
THOMPSON RICHARD NIGHT CUSTODIAN CUSTODIAL 27 (605) 696-4607
THUE JULIE TEACHER ASS'T SPECIAL EDUCATION 55 (605) 696-4649 Julie.Thue@k12.sd.us
WALDNER DAWN HEAD CASHIER FOOD SERVICE 78 (605) 696-4610 Dawn.M.Waldner@k12.sd.us

B.A.T.A. Bus 692-2222
Boys & Girls Club 692-3333
G.A.P. Main Office 692-8066
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